Bolsa No.

0O NN PB

Ticket
163954
139736
139931
140193
139933
140196
138906
138501
140569
139738
139069
138699
140318
140507
139852
142220
138314
137859
132669
144914
145114
140949
142224
141105
145211
143492
143592
144913
139493
139444

Factura
FCDOL
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT

NO.
18001145
18001261
18001271
18001270
18001272
18001273
18001239
18001230
18001299
18001258
18001242
18001234
18001300
18001301
18001291
18001366
18001223
18001212
18001055
18004458
18001457
18001325
18001368
18001322
18001466
18001418
18001416
18001453
18001254
18001255

Documento
SFO319794
1310-19319505
1310-19319822
1310-19340085
1310-19319870
1310-19340251
1310-19318116
1310-19317560
1310-19340855
1310-19319553
1310-19318223
1310-19317895
1310-19340520
1310-19340726
1310-19319660
1310-19342874
1310-19317210
1310-19316355
1310-19279244
1310-19347004
1310-19347262
1310-19341533
1310-19342885
1310-19341754
1310-19347391
1310-19344720
1310-19345011
1310-19347041
1310-19319166
1310-19319004

Cliente
AGREGADOS DE GUATEMALA, S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.



